COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANI DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 PLANNING REGISTE	& 1976	REGISTER REFERENC
1. LOCATION	250 Glenview Park, Tallaght, Co. Dublin		
2. PROPOSAL	Extension		
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Re	Date Furth	er Particulars (b) Received
	P. 9.12.81 2	handaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaa	2
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. G.Salley, Address 41 Murtagh Road, Manor Street, Dublin7		
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. D. Hamaphy, Address 250 Glenview Park, Tallaght, Co. Dubin		
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No.PA/131/82 Date 8th Feb., 1982		Feb., 1982 refuse permission,
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No.	Notified Effect	
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		
12. PURCHASE NOTICE			
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			
15.			
Prepared by	ουρ, ισσου 2,		Regist

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Telephone 724755 Ext.: 262/264

PLANNING DEPARTMENT

Block 2 Irish Life Centre Lower Abbey Street Dublin 1

NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE:

1957年,在2004年1956年194日本本語語等表示研究(PERMISSION:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 & 1976

o;		
G. Salley,		
Manor Street,		9.12.81
DUBLIN .7.		
PPLICANT Dermot Hanaphy		
at the charge montioned Acts	the Dublin County Council	, being the Planning Authority for the
Sunty Health District of Dublin, did by order, P/1/151/82	dated 84	h.February, 1982,
ido to rofuca:	PERMISSION	PERCHAIK
oraingle atorey extension consisting of	f study, porch, bed	iroom, Shower room,
or	and internal alter	stions to 250 Glenview Park, Tallaght.
materially this objective. and would me		ecation would contravene with the proper planning
in the vicinity. The proposed development which envisage established building line for this real immediately to the south would not be and development of the area and would of the area.	seriously injure the es a large extension d and the adjoining in accordance with seriously injure th	n the advance of the cul-de-sac read the proper planning the residential amenities
in the vicinity. The proposed development which envisage established building line for this real immediately to the south would not be and development of the area and would	seriously injure the case a large extension d and the adjoining in accordance with seriously injure the plication for a small	n the advance of the cul-de-sac read the proper planning the residential emenities
in the vicinity. The proposed development which envisage established building line for this real immediately to the south would not be and development of the area and would of the area.	seriously injure the case a large extension d and the adjoining in accordance with seriously injure the plication for a small	n the advance of the cul-de-sac read the proper planning the residential emenities
in the vicinity. The proposed development which envisage established building line for this real immediately to the south would not be and development of the area and would of the area. The applicant is advised that an applicant is advised that a	seriously injure the seriously injure with seriously injure the plication for a small stion.	n the advance of the cul-de-sac read the proper planning ne residential emenities ller extension would
in the vicinity. The proposed development which envisage established building line for this real immediately to the south would not be and development of the area and would of the area.	seriously injure the seriously injure with seriously injure the plication for a small stion.	n in advance of the cul-de-sac read the proper planning to residential amenities library extension would

NOTE: An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala by the applicant within one month from the date of receipt by the applicant of this notification or by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and should be addressed to An Bord Pleanala, Floor 3, Blocks 6 & 7, Irish Life Centre, Lr. Abbey St., Dublin 1, and accompanied by a deposit of £10. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn An Bord Pleanala will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to them in the first instance.